
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2018 Women
23 - 25 Feb 2018

Murska Sobota, Slovenia

Appointment Sheet - 24 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 24 Feb 2018 09:00 Pool B, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
CUS Pisa White Royal Blue Yellow/blue Royal/navy On Back

Bolu Belediyesi Spor Kulübü Orange Black Black Black
Umpires SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER) KOPPEN Angelika (GER)

Reserve Umpire MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges ŠKRILEC Metka (SLO) CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 24 Feb 2018 10:10 Pool B, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Whitchurch Saints Royal / Navy Blue Navy Navy / White Stripe Green
Lisbon Casuals HC Pink White Stripped Pink & Navy Blue Black

Umpires DIMITROVA Mihaela (BUL) BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER)
Reserve Umpire LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP)

Scoring/Timing Judges GYERGYEK Tatjana (SLO) ŠKRILEC Metka (SLO)
Technical Officer CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 24 Feb 2018 11:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC White Navy White Light Blue
KPH Rača Red Blue Red Black

Umpires GOZEY Şeyma (TUR) FAIAS Ana (POR)
Reserve Umpire MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)

Scoring/Timing Judges CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP) VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
Technical Officer HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 24 Feb 2018 12:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HK Moravske Toplice Red Black Red Yellow

FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Blue-Black Black Blue Grey
Umpires GERÖ Miriam (AUT) AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA)

Reserve Umpire LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges HENNEL Georgina (HUN) GYERGYEK Tatjana (SLO)

Technical Officer CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Technical Delegate
WOTHERSPOON Anne (SCO)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2018 Women
23 - 25 Feb 2018

Murska Sobota, Slovenia

Appointment Sheet - 24 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 24 Feb 2018 16:00 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KPH Rača Navy Red Blue Red

Whitchurch Saints White / Light Gray Navy Red / White Stripe Green
Umpires KOPPEN Angelika (GER) DIMITROVA Mihaela (BUL)

Reserve Umpire BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges VINK-KRANJEC Martina (SLO) CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Technical Officer HENNEL Georgina (HUN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 24 Feb 2018 17:10 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HK Moravske Toplice Red Black Red Yellow

Lisbon Casuals HC White Navy Stripped Light Blue&navy Blue Black
Umpires AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA) GOZEY Şeyma (TUR)

Reserve Umpire BOCKELMANN Sophie (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges HENNEL Georgina (HUN) GYERGYEK Tatjana (SLO)

Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 24 Feb 2018 18:20 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC White Red White Light Blue
CUS Pisa Navy Navy Yellow Red
Umpires GERÖ Miriam (AUT) SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)

Reserve Umpire FAIAS Ana (POR)
Scoring/Timing Judges VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL) GYERGYEK Tatjana (SLO)

Technical Officer CODINA BALLESTEROS María (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 24 Feb 2018 19:30 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Maroon Maroon Maroon Grey
Bolu Belediyesi Spor Kulübü White Green White Orange

Umpires MACARTHUR Abby (WAL) LOPEZ MARTINEZ Pilar (ESP)
Reserve Umpire FAIAS Ana (POR)

Scoring/Timing Judges HENNEL Georgina (HUN) VINK-KRANJEC Martina (SLO)
Technical Officer VAN DE LEUR Caroline (BEL)
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Technical Delegate
WOTHERSPOON Anne (SCO)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 EuroHockey (2025/07/16 01:51)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

